
M

0

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

2, AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ 4O 5 PROJECT NO. (tfapplicable)

M0009 09/2b/,'201 1 1 ZEROREQ-NRO- ]4-0163 1

6 iSSUEDBY CODE NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BYflfotherI•n Item 6 CODE

U.S. NRC - HQ
Acquisition Management Division
Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP
Washington DC 20555-0001

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR •n., srreet, xounty, totnd ZIPCodI (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

INFORELIANCE CORPORATION
4050 LEGATO RD STE 700 9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

FAIRFAX VA 220332897

10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

NRC-DR-33-10-303
NRC-TO07
108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 143147762 FACILITY CODE 09/30/20]

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMEN MENTS OF SOLICrFAllONS

[3 The aboe numbered solicitaton is amended asxset forthin Item 14 The hour and date specIfied for receipt of Offers [-isextenoed. [:is not extended.

Offers must acknoledge receipt of this amendment prior to ite hour and date specified in the solicttion or as amended , by one of the folowing methods. (a) By completing
Itemn 8 and 15, and returning - coples of the amendment (b) By ackrno'edging receipt of this amendrmnt on eadh copy of the oter submitted; or (c) By
separate latter or telegran wich includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numtbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of Oft amendment you desire to change an offer already aubtlltteda, luch change may be made by telegram or letter, provded each telegram or letter makes reference
to tol solitaton and this neAndmer. and is received prior to the ofpeenlg hour and date spectied.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APRPS TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE COWMACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specfy autntoriy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changesin paying offe.
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANTTO THEAUTHORITY OF PAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x FAR 43.103(a) Bilateral Agreement
D. OTHER (Specify type otrnaodhcabon and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [is not, E] is required to sign this document end return 1 copies to the issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgarzed by UCF section headings. incluolng solknabono'tract subject matter %ftre feasible.)

GSA Contract #: GS35F0273L
NRC-DR-33-10-303 GS35F0273L NRC-T007

The purpose of this no cost modification (M009) is to extend the Period of Performance on

the Task Order to January 31,2015.

Total Coligated for this Award: $922,700.00 ( Unchanged)

Total Order Ceiling: $1,351.840.75 ( Unchanged)
Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 01/31/2015 ( Changed)

Please see detailed information.

Continued ...

Except as provided nerein, all terms oad conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains uncdianged and in full force aed effect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) 16AA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprnt)

Presofbed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

TEMPLATE -ADMOMP SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLET OCT 10 2 014 ADMO02



REFERENCE NO OF DOCLMENT BEING CONTINJED GE OF
CONTINUATION ýSHE-ET DR- 3-i0-33/!RC-T0',2 ()09

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTIJY[N IT UN,7 PRICE AMOUNT

ýA) (B) j C) (Dj, IE) (F)

ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

NEN 7S40.01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-6)
Sp•mrod by GSA
FAR (4a CFR) 53110



A

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5, PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0009 09/25/2014 ZEROREQ-NRO-14-0163
6, ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifotherthan Item 6) CODE

U.S. NRC - HQ
Acquisition Management Division
Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP
Washington DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sreet, county. State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INFORELIANCE CORPORATION
4050 LEGATO RD STE 700 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1I)

FAIRFAX VA 220332897

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.x NRC-DR-33-10-303

NRC-TO07
lOB, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 143147762 FACILITY CODE 09/30/2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO1 ME.I DMENTS OF SOuCITATIONS

-J The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers F- is extended. D- is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x FAR 43.103(a) Bilateral Agreement
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E Iis not. CxI is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soeictation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

GSA Contract #: GS35F0273L

NRC-DR-33-10-303 GS35F0273L NRC-T007

The purpose of this no cost modification (M0009) is to extend the Period of Performance on

the Task Order to January 31,2015.

Total Obligated for this Award: $922,700.00 ( Unchanged)

Total Order Ceiling: $1,351.840.75 ( Unchanged)

Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 01/31/2015 ( Changed)

Please see detailed information.

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or IOA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)-

ERIKA EAM

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED it 6C. DATE SIGNED

.. (Sinw of p son ~ a thor i ed 09/25/2014

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


